\/. MIRA OLR 2018 - International Agents

ARGENTINA - Mr. Federico Arias

Mobile: (+54) 9351 705 3689

mailto:argentinacolombofilia@gmail.com;

-~ AUSTRIA - Mr. Franz Marchat

Mobile. +43 664 817 0909

mailto: franz.marchat@tankstopp.at

BELGIUM - Mr. Frank Van den Eynde

For 4oy 15. o8 “NATURAL-Granen”

: 01 April - 15 May

Metropoolstraat 28-29, B-2900 Schoten |Belgium
Phone : +32 (0) 3383 08 31 | Fax : +32 (0) 3383 08 22 | mailto : info@pigeoncenter.be;
www.pigeoncenter.be;

Free transport to Mira-Portugal - 23th of april

BELGIUM - Mr. Jean Marie Colson

Mobile: (+32) 475 440 089

mailto: jm.colson@skynet.be;

BELGIUM - SA Demster NV

Phone +32 (0) 517 221 11
Fax. +32 (0) 517 253 94

mailto: info@demster.be;
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BELGIUM - Mr. Ingo Berghmans

Phone +32 (0) 493 62 19 77

mailto: ingo.berghmans@gmail.com;

BELGIUM - Mr. Frans Hermans

Phone: +32 5248 1148
Mobile: +32 474 131 227

mailto: frans.fcigrandprix@yahoo.com;

ITALY - Tiger Team

Mobile: +39 3801 8203 25

mailto: anfodoro@libero.it;

FRANCE - Mr. José de Sousa

Phone: +33 (0) 664218441

mailto: jdsousa@aliceadsl.fr;

GERMANY - Mr. Karl Heinz Lang

Phone: +49 (0) 640 390 270

mailto: kh.lang@tauben-lang.de;
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GERMANY - Mr. Christoph Grone

Mobil: +49 (0) 170 9653730
Phone: +49 (0) 5401 368650

Email: groene.christoph@gmail.com;

GERMANY - Markus Sollner
Phone: +49 (0) 662 06 243

Email: soellner.tauben@unitybox.de;
soellner.markus@unitybox.de;

GERMANY - Mr. Alexander Mack

EMAZIG el 775

el

Mobile: +49 172 836 7646
Phone: +49 9681 26 66

mailto: alex@amazing-wings.com

GERMANY - Mr. Werner Waldow

Phone: +49 (0) 2362 50831
Mobile: +49 (0) 172 2626841

mailto: werner.a.waldow@gmx.de;

GERMANY - Mr. Henrique Silva

Mobile: +49 (0) 157 3137 7610

mailto: henriqguemanuelsilva@gmail.com;
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NORWAY - Mr. Kurt Helgesen

Mobile: +47 4054 3500;

mailto: kuhelge@gmail.com;

SPAIN - Mr. Guilhermo Barrallo Fernandez

Mobile: +34 645 930 345

mailto: bafersl@yahoo.es;

SPAIN - Mr. Francisco Tortosa Garcia

Mobile: +34 686617606

mailto: palomartortosa@gmail.com;

SPAIN + ROMANIA - Mr. Dinu lulian

Mobile: +34 687 380 324

mailto: idinu76@yahoo.es;;

ROMANIA + SPAIN + MAROCCO

Mr. Cristian Apachitei
Mobile: +34 6427 18228
mailto: cristian_apachitei@yahoo.es;

Mr. Rida Kafi
Mobile: +34 6058 91019
mailto: ridapaloma@hotmail.com;
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IRELAND - Mr. Maurice O’donnell

Mobile: +353 876 973 861

mailto: odonnellabulofts@hotmail.com;

UK - Mrs. Linda Harris

Phone: +44 01530 242548
Mobile: +44 07736 159737

mailto: Imharris61@hotmail.co.uk;;

QATAR + GOLF
Mr. Mohammed Al-Khaldi

Mobile: +974 5559 0566

mailto: m.e.alkhaldi@gmail.com;

HUNGARY + SLOVAKIA + CZECH REPUBLIC
Mr. Daniel Krajcik

Phone: +42 1907280336

mailto: d.krajcik@gmail.com;

IRTUGAL  Annahmevon Ta
Delivzamiise pic

HOLLAND - Ms. Esther Bultman

otal Prize *

Phone: +31 (0) 6 41 94 94 23

0+ (1 Kostr

mailto: info@duivendirect.nl;
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SWITZERLAND - Mr. José Ferreira

Mobile: +41 792 628 135

mailto: jose.ferreira.mira@gmail.com;

MALTA - Mr. Philip Carbonaro

Phone: +35621222249
Mobile: +35699429003

mailto: philipc@maltanet.net;

GREECE - Mr. Aslanidis Dimitris George

Mobile: +30 6932 829 460

mailto: info@aspigeons.com;

POLAND - Mr. Arkadiusz Maziarz

Phone: (+48) 692 468 569

mailto: info@maziarz-pigeons.pl;

DENMARK - Mr. Paul Mc'Burnie

Mobile: +45 2033 7285

mailto: paul@dapirace.com;
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SWEDEN - Mr.Rayan George

Mobile: +46 765 946 950

mailto: rayan.george80@gmail.com;
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